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1 Nilanjana Das 1993nilanjanadas@gmail.com nocl18- Quality Design 11/B.Sc H/68 +91 83348 KOLKATA  employed
mg02 and Control 43114
2 Nilanjana Das 1993nilanjanadas@gmail.com nocl18- Total Quality 11/B.Sc H/68 +91 83348 KOLKATA  employed
mg04 Management - 11 43114
3 Nilanjana Das 1993nilanjanadas@gmail.com nocl8- Project 11/B.Sc H/68 +91 83348 KOLKATA  employed
mg08 Management 43114
4 Nilanjana Das 1993nilanjanadas@gmail.com nocl8- Six Sigma 11/B.Sc H/68 +91 83348 KOLKATA  employed
mgl4 43114
5 Astha Pramanik asthapramanik67@gmail.com nocl8§- Psychiatry - An 16/BSCH/178 +91 70440 KOLKATA student
hs03 overview 57289
6 Astha Pramanik asthapramanik67@gmail.com nocl8- Enhancing Soft 16/BSCH/178 +91 70440 KOLKATA student
hs07 Skills and 57289
Personality
7 Abhinanda patra azureabhil @gmail.com nocl8- Introduction to 16/BSCH/157 491 96743 KOLKATA  student
hs02 Advanced 08981
Cognitive
Processes
8 Sharadwiti Paul directionersharad@gmail.com nocl18- Brief 16/BAH/232 +91 70441 KOLKATA  student
hs23 Introduction to 34288
Psychology
9 Irene Chattopadhyay irenechattopadhyay@gmail.com nocl18- Psychiatry - An 16BSCH158 +91 82404 KOLKATA  student
hs03 overview 86373
10 Irram Irfan irramirfan01@gmail.com nocl18- Postmodernism 15/BAH/140 +91 83368 KOLKATA  student
hs19 in Literature 15227
11 Irram Irfan irramirfan01@gmail.com nocl18- Literary Theory 15/BAH/140 +91 83368 KOLKATA  student
hs26 and Literary 15227
Criticism
12 Madorina Paul madoriina@gmail.com nocl18- Health rescarch +91 98041 KOLKATA  student
2e03 fundamentals 24886
13 Nabanita Das nabanitadas721@gmail.com nocl8- Brief 16/BAH/230 +91 84200 KOLKATA  student
hs23 Introduction to 19238
Psychology
14 Nayanika Sengupta nayanika.riya@gmail.com nocl8- Introduction to +91 96744 KOLKATA  student
hs02 Advanced 82606
Cognitive
Processes
15 Nayanika Sengupta nayanika.riya@gmail.com nocl8§- How the Brain +91 96744 KOLKATA student
hs04 Creates Mind 82606
16 Riddhi Ghosh riddhighosh29@gmail.com nocl8- Emotional 16/BSCH/003 +91 94334 KOLKATA student
hs13 Intelligence 23591
17 Rupanjali Samadder rupanjali.samadder@gmail.com nocl8- Psychiatry - An 16/BAH/125 +91 94325 KOLKATA  student
hs03 overview 81203
18 Sanchita Mandal sanchitamandal2015@gmail.com nocl18- Educational 8 +91 89817 KOLKATA  student
hs22 Leadership 24488
19 Sayani Banerjee sayanibanerjee1902@gmail.com nocl18- Brief 16/BAH/197 +91 89815 KOLKATA  student
hs23 Introduction to 71400
Psychology
20 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- Health research 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
ge03 fundamentals 68664
21 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl18- Introduction to 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
ge04 Research 68664
22 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8§- Introduction to 15/BSCH/209 +91 72789 KOLKATA student
hs02 Advanced 68664
Cognitive
Processes
23 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- Psychiatry - An 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
hs03 overview 68664
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24 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- How the Brain 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
hs04 Creates Mind 68664
25 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- Great 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
hsil Experiments in 68664
Psychology
26 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl18- Emotional 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
hs13 Intelligence 68664
27 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- Research 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
mgl3 Writing 68664
28 Smriti Khurana smritikhurana002@gmail.com nocl8- Principles of 15/BSCH/209  +91 72789 KOLKATA  student
mgl8 Human Resource 68664
Management
29 SOUMYASREE soumyasreebhattacharyya@gmail.com  nocl8- Human 17/BSCH162 +91 86978 KOLKATA  student
BHATTACHARYYA bt14 Molecular 46557
Genetics
30 SOUMYASREE soumyasreebhattacharyya@gmail.com  noc18- Psychiatry - An 17/BSCH162 +91 86978 KOLKATA student
BHATTACHARYYA hs03 overview 46557
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